OMNI-8C
Model C1493/4/5 8 Point Serial Displays.
Copyright Omniflex ♦ Subject to change without notice
Datasheet DSC1493AR04.pdf  Sheet 1 or 4  http://www.omniflex.com
®
Features
• Drive Window displays from your serial port.
• Easy to configure Modbus protocol

SERIAL PORT READ ONLY MODE
SERIAL PORT READ/WRITEMODE
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
C1493B-0 LED Backlit Alarm Annunciator; 24Vdc
( Order LED boards separately)
Common Services (TS-D) NOT included
C1493B-1 LED Backlit Alarm Annunciator; 24Vdc
( Order LED boards separately)
Fitted with Common Services Features (TS-D)
C1494B-0 Sidebar LED Annunciator; 24Vdc
Common Services (TS-D) NOT included
C1494B-1 Sidebar LED Annunciator; 24Vdc
Fitted with Common Services Features (TS-D)
C1495B-0 Incandescent Lamp Annunciator; 24Vdc
Common Services (TS-D) NOT included
C1495B-1 Incandescent Lamp Annunciator; 24Vdc
Fitted with Common Services Features (TS-D)
Accessories To be ordered separately  Will be fitted before delivery.
PSU Option – fitted into the Omni16C Housing.
C1421 85-264Vac/dc Isolated Power Supply
C1422 30-60Vdc Isolated Power Supply
Common Services Card
C1424 Common Services Card incorporating
Multi-unit Sync, 4 Output Relays and our
external pushbutton inputs
Repeat Outputs
C1426 16 way Ribbon-Header Repeat Output
Board (Input and Lamp Repeats)
C1169 16 Way Repeat Lamp Driver  Terminals
Pushbutton Stations
C1420 Integral Pushbutton Station – (in window 16)
C1415 Remote Pushbutton Station with Audible
Window and Lamp Board Options
Backlit LED Boards for Model C1493B ordered separately:
C1150 Red Backlit LED Lamp Board
C1151 Yellow Backlit LED Lamp Board
C1152 Green Backlit LED Lamp Board
C1153 Blue Backlit LED Lamp Board
C1154 Orange Backlit LED Lamp Board
C1155 White Backlit LED Lamp Board
Incandescent
C1160 Lamp and Holder 8 Window Pack
C1161 Incand. Lamp replacement 10 pack
C1162 Incand. Lamp replacements 100 pack
C1463 Assorted Colour Filter Kit
Sidebar LED
C1448-1 Black engravable window
C1448-2 Red engravable window
C1448-3 Amber engravable window
C1448-4 Yellow engravable window
C1448-5 Green engravable window
C1448-6 Blue engravable window
C1448-7 White engravable window
C1446 Engraving for Sidebar Led  Windows
Mounting Hardware
C1431-01 Mounting Kit 2 High Stack
C1431-02 Mounting Kit 3 High Stack
C1431-03 Mounting Kit 4 High Stack
Interface Accessories
C1168 OmniSet Programming cable for Prog Port
C1416 Ribbon Header to terminals converter
C6308 Ribbon to 16 Relays Form C 5A
OMNI-8C
Model C1493/4/5 8 Point Serial Displays.
Copyright Omniflex ♦ Subject to change without notice
Datasheet DSC1493AR04 Sheet 3 of 4 http://www.omniflex.com
®
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION